Gau Lech-Wertach

Ergebnis 2012

2.20.10 Freie Pistole - Schiitzenklasse

1.

2.20.50 Freie Pistole - Altersklasse

2.20.50 Freie Pistole - Altersklasse

NoO UM WNP

Fischer, Jirgen

. Singoldschitzen GroRaitingen

Robert Weber
Josef Wegscheider
Peter Schlaier

. Singoldschitzen GroRaitingen 2

Wilhelm Hammerle
Elmar Thurl
Wolfgang Wegscheider

. Weber, Robert

Hammerle, Wilhelm

. Wegscheider, Josef
. Schlaier, Peter

Thurl, Elmar

. Wegscheider, Wolfgang
. Muller, Hermann

SG 1880 Untermeitingen

Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen
Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen
Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen
Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen
Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen
Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen
Singoldschitzen GrofRaitingen

Seite 1

519
514
509

518
497
445

80

77
84
86
87
80
81

80

1542

1460

86
88
88
86
79
76

84

95
89
80
81
86
74

86

84
87
87
85
88
78

84

90
87
84
84
86
71

79

87
83
89
86
78
65

493

519
518
514
509
497
445



