

Gau Lech-Wertach

Ergebnis 2012

2.20.10 Freie Pistole - Schützenklasse

1. Fischer, Jürgen	SG 1880 Untermeitingen	80	80	84	86	84	79	493
--------------------	------------------------	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----

2.20.50 Freie Pistole - Altersklasse

1. Singoldschützen Großaitingen	1542
Robert Weber	519
Josef Wegscheider	514
Peter Schlaier	509
2. Singoldschützen Großaitingen 2	1460
Wilhelm Hä默le	518
Elmar Thurl	497
Wolfgang Wegscheider	445

2.20.50 Freie Pistole - Altersklasse

1. Weber, Robert	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	77	86	95	84	90	87	519
2. Hä默le, Wilhelm	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	84	88	89	87	87	83	518
3. Wegscheider, Josef	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	86	88	80	87	84	89	514
4. Schlaier, Peter	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	87	86	81	85	84	86	509
5. Thurl, Elmar	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	80	79	86	88	86	78	497
6. Wegscheider, Wolfgang	Singoldschützen Großaitingen	81	76	74	78	71	65	445
7. Müller, Hermann	Singoldschützen Großaitingen							0